TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE SSP
STB70T-25
STB70T-25               “                                 “ 25cm / 10” LENGTH £9.98
STB70T-BOX DISPLAY BOX OF 10 LEVELS 25cm/10" LENGTH £99.75
STB70TM-25
STB70TM-25               “                                 “ 25cm / 10” LENGTH MAGNETIC £13.84
STB70TM-BOX DISPLAY BOX OF 10 LEVELS 25cm/10" LENGTH MAGNETIC £138.41
STB70TMW
STB70TMW-25 VERSATILE TORPEDO LEVEL 26cm / 10” LENGTH £17.64
STB70-43 TOOLBOX LEVEL
STB70-TOOLBOX               “                                “ 43cm / 17” LENGTH £12.58
STB70-TBOX DISP TOOLBOX LEVEL DISPLAY - 12 PIECES 43cm / 17” LENGTH £143.74
STB70
STB70-30               “                                “ 30cm / 12” LENGTH £11.73
STB70-40               “                                “ 40cm / 16” LENGTH £12.88
STB70-60               “                                “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £15.20
STB70-80               “                                “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £17.96
STB70-90               “                                “ 90cm / 36” LENGTH £18.55
STB70-100               “                                “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £19.33
STB70-120               “                                “ 120cm / 48” LENGTH £21.82
STB70W
STB70W-40               “                                “ 40cm / 16” LENGTH £17.93
STB70W-60               “                                “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £22.67
STB70W-80               “                                “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £26.07
STB70W-90               “                                “ 90cm / 36” LENGTH £29.36
STB70W-100               “                                “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £30.96
STB70W-120               “                                “ 120cm / 48” LENGTH £35.84
STB70W-180               “                                “ 180cm / 72” LENGTH £66.30
STB70-2
STB70-2-40               “                               “ 40cm / 16” LENGTH £14.55
STB70-2-60               “                               “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £16.28
STB70-2-80               “                               “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £18.80
STB70-2-90               “                               “ 90cm / 36” LENGTH £20.42
STB702-100               “                               “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £21.99
STB70-2-120               “                               “ 120cm / 48” LENGTH £24.45
STB70-2-180               “                               “ 180cm / 72” LENGTH £46.48
STB70-2 SETS COMBINATION LEVELS
STB70-2 COMBI COMBINATION PACK FEATURING 5 BRANDED PRODUCTS,
SKIN PACKAGED TOGETHER, VARIOUS LENGTHS £67.79
STB70-2-GP SET COMBINATION PACK – 7 pc INCLUDING 3M TAPE £51.40
STB80 MEAS. SCALES 3 MEASURING SCALES WITH ANTI-SLIP WALL PADS
STB80-2-60              "                                " 60Ccm/24" LENGTH £21.27
STB80-2-120              "                                " 120cm/48" LENGTH £25.52
STB80E
STB80E-30              "                                 " 30cm/12" LENGTH £15.11
STB80E-40              “                                 “ 40cm / 16” LENGTH £16.36
STB80E-50              “                                 “        50cm / 20” LENGTH £17.17
STB80E-60              “                                 “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £18.56
STB80E-80              “                                 “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £20.74
STB80E-100              “                                 “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £24.11
STB80E-120              “                                 “ 120cm / 48” LENGTH £26.75
SAME AS THE 70TM BUT FEATURES AN ANGLE FINDING VIAL – MAKING THE 70TMW THE MOST VERSATILE
BOX SECTION LEVEL SUITABLE FOR DIY – 2 VIALS SINGLE PLUMB
SILVER POWDER COATED LIGHT DUTY BOX SECTION LEVEL, 2 VIALS, SINGLE PLUMB
SPIRIT LEVEL RETAIL PRICE LIST APRIL 1ST 2009 (01-03-10)
LIGHT DUTY GENERAL PURPOSE LEVEL WITH TWO FIXED VIALS, ONE ANGLE VIAL – PATRIOT LEVEL
POPULAR BOX SECTION LEVEL FEATURING STRONG, LIGHT WEIGHT FRAME & 3 VIALS DOUBLE PLUMB
TORPEDO LEVEL SUITABLE FOR MOST APPLICATIONS, FITS EASILY INTO POCKET OR TOOLBOX
TORPEDO LEVEL WITH FLUSH MOUNTED MAGNETS
1
TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE SSP
STB80E-2
STB80E-2-40              “                                 “    40cm /16” LENGTH £19.96
STB80E-2-50              “                                 “ 50cm / 20” LENGTH £20.75
STB80E-2-60              “                                 “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £21.02
STB80E-2-80              “                                 “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £23.70
STB80E-2-100              “                                 “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £28.14
STB80E-2-120              “                                 “ 120cm / 48” LENGTH £31.98
STB80E-2-150              “                                 “ 150cm / 58” LENGTH £58.78
STB80E-2-180              “                                 “ 180cm / 72” LENGTH £65.81
STB80E-2-200              “                                 “ 200cm / 80” LENGTH £69.29
STB80AN
STB80AN-30              “                                “ 30cm / 12” LENGTH £21.08
STB80AN-40              “                                “ 40cm / 16” LENGTH £22.46
STB80AN-60              “                                “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £25.43
STB80AN-80              “                                “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £29.08
STB80AN-100              “                                “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £33.32
STB80AN-120              “                                “ 120cm / 48” LENGTH £37.33
STB80ANM
STB80ANM-40              “                                 “ 40cm / 16” LENGTH £47.99
STB80ANM-60              “                                 “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £54.62
STB80ANM-80              “                                 “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £57.76
STB80ANM-100              “                                 “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £61.24
STB80ANM-120              “                                 “       120cm / 48” LENGTH £66.18
STB80ANM-150              “                                 “ 150cm / 58” LENGTH £82.87
STB80ANM-180              “                                 “ 180cm / 72” LENGTH £91.15
STB80ANM-200              “                                 “ 200cm / 78” LENGTH £96.17
STB80AWM-60 WITH MAGNETS AND ANGLE 60cm / 24” LENGTH £55.90
STB80AN-2
STB80AN-2-40              “                                 “     40cm / 16” LENGTH £29.37
STB80AN-2-60              “                                 “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £32.93
STB80AN-2-80              “                                 “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £35.51
STB80AN-2-90              “                                 “ 90cm / 36” LENGTH £38.00
STB80AN-2-100              “                                 “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £41.29
STB80AN-2-120              “                                 “ 120cm / 48” LENGTH £45.56
STB80AN-2-150              “                                 “ 150cm / 58” LENGTH £68.16
STB80AN-2-180              “                                 “ 180cm / 72” LENGTH £76.15
STB80AN-2-200              “                                 “ 200cm / 80” LENGTH £82.37
STB-17323 MEDIUM DUTY BOX SECTION LEVEL, 80A ELECTRONIC LEVEL
STB-17323          "                        "                                30cm / 12" LENGTH £136.88
STB81S
STB81S-25 COMPLETE WITH HOLSTER 25cm / 10” LENGTH £29.31
STB81S-BOX DISPLAY BOX OF 10 LEVELS NO HOLSTERS 25cm/10" LENGTH £293.16
STB81S-40 BOAT LEVEL, SOLID DIE-CAST FRAME 40cm / 16” LENGTH £43.93
STB81S-50             “                                     “ 50cm / 20” LENGTH £54.17
STB81S-60             “                                     “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £55.32
STB81S-80             “                                     “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £72.72
STB81S-100             “                                     “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £122.43
STB81SM
STB81SM-25 COMPLETE WITH HOLSTER 25cm / 10” LENGTH MAGNETIC £33.81
STB81SM-BOX DISPLAY BOX OF 10 LEVELS NO HOLSTERS 25cm/10" LENGTH MAGNETIC £338.18
STB81SREM
STB81SREM-25 WITHOUT HOLSTER 25cm / 10” LENGTH RARE EARTH MAGNETS £36.64
STB81SREM-BOX DISPLAY BOX OF 10 LEVELS NO HOLSTERS 25cm/10" LENGTH RARE EARTH MAGNETS £366.43
STB81SREMW45
STB81SREMW45 WITHOUT HOLSTER  25cm/10" LENGTH RARE EARTH MAG + ANGLE £48.43
STB81SREMW45-BOX DISPLAY BOX OF 10 LEVELS NO HOLSTERS 25cm/10" LENGTH RARE EARTH MAG + ANGLE £484.26
STB81SVREM W360
STB81SVREM W360 WITHOUT HOLSTER 25cm/10" LENGTH RARE EARTH MAG + 360 ANGLE £53.36
STB81SVREM 45
STB81SVREM 45 WITHOUT HOLSTER 25cm/10" LENGTH RARE EARTH, V GROOVE, ANGLE £51.02
STB82S
STB82S – 40        “                                     “ 40cm / 16” LENGTH £46.70
STB82S – 50        “                                     “ 50cm / 20” LENGTH £50.94
STB82S – 60        “                                     “                                    60cm / 24” LENGTH £55.18
STB82S – 80        “                                     “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £64.80
POCKET SIZED BOAT LEVEL, IDEAL FOR SCAFFOLDERS, PLUMBERS, ELECTRICIANS & ENGINEERS
SAME LEVEL AS 81S BUT HAS THE ADDED FEATURE OF FLUSH MOUNTED MAGNETS
SAME LEVEL AS 81SM BUT WITH EXTRA STRONG ‘RARE EARTH’ MAGNETS IN BASE
SAME LEVEL AS 81SM BUT WITH EXTRA STRONG ‘RARE EARTH’ MAGNETS IN BASE PLUS 45° ANGLE VIAL
SAME AS 81SREM BUT WITH ‘V’ GROOVE BASE AND RARE 'EARTH' MAGNETS WITH 360° ANGLE VIAL
SILVER POWER COATED LIGHT DUTY BOX SECTION LEVEL, 3 VIALS, DOUBLE PLUMB
DIECAST ALUMINIMUM LEVEL, 2 VIALS, 1 HAND-HOLE
MEDIUM DUTY BOX SECTION LEVEL;  IDEAL FOR CARPENTERS & SHOPFITTERS, 2 VIALS, SINGLE PLUMB
MEDIUM DUTY BOX SECTION LEVEL, AS 80AN, WITH MAGNETS IN FRAME
MEDIUM DUTY BOX SECTION LEVEL, IDEAL FOR CARPENTERS & SHOPFITTERS, 3 VIALS, DOUBLE PLUMB
SAME AS 81SREM BUT WITH ‘V’ GROOVE BASE AND 'RARE EARTH' MAGNETS AND 45° VIAL
2
TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE SSP
STB83S
STB83S-40              “                                 “ 40cm / 16” LENGTH £63.55
STB83S-60              “                                 “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £72.57
STB83S-80              “                                 “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £81.51
STB83S-100              “                                 “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £101.75
STB83SW
STB83SW-40              “                                 “ 40cm / 16” LENGTH £69.76
STB83SW-60              “                                 “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £78.47
STB83SW-80              “                                 “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £92.09
STB83SW-100              “                                 “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £113.41
STB96-2
STB96-2-40              “                                 “ 40cm / 16” LENGTH £39.12
STB96-2-60              “                                 “ 60cm / 24” LENGTH £40.26
STB96-2-80              “                                 “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £47.30
STB96-2-100              “                                 “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £69.03
STB96-2-120              “                                 “ 120cm / 48” LENGTH £83.66
STB96-2-150              "                                 " 150cm/59" LENGTH £91.88
STB96-2-180              “                                 “ 180cm / 72” LENGTH £99.11
STB96-2-200              “                                 “      200cm / 78” LENGTH £107.35
STB96-2-244              “                                 “ 244cm / 96” LENGTH £110.52
STB96BB-2-120
STB96BB-2-120             "                                "                          120cm / 48" LENGTH £131.38
STB96-2-COMBI PACKS
STB96-2-COMBI 96-2-120, 96-30, Key Ring, Folding wooden rule, 3 carpenters'
pencils.
£110.67
STB-16333 96-2-120 & 96-2-60 COMBI SET £91.39
STB -196E
STB96E-40              “                                 “ 40cm/16” LENGTH £150.04
STB196E-2-60              “                                 “ 60cm/24” LENGTH £167.35
STB196E-2-80              “                                 “ 80cm/32” LENGTH £181.32
STB196E-2-100              “                                 “                  100cm/40” LENGTH £189.57
STB196E-2-120              “                                 “ 120cm/48” LENGTH £197.52
STB196E-2-180          "                         " 180cm/72" LENGTH £218.69
STB196ME-2
STB196me-2-80              “                               “ £224.42
STB96K
STB96K-2-80              “                                “ 80cm/32” LENGTH £51.21
STB96K-2-100              “                                “    100cm/40” LENGTH £70.42
STB96K-2-120              “                                “ 120cm/48” LENGTH £86.33
STB96M
STB96M-2-40              “                                “ 40cm/16” LENGTH £59.90
STB96M-2-60              “                                “ 60cm/24” LENGTH £64.27
STB96M-2-80              “                                “ 80cm/32” LENGTH £72.08
STB96M-2-100              “                                “ 100cm/40” LENGTH £100.02
STB96M-2-120              “                                “ 120cm/48” LENGTH £120.79
STB96M-2-180              “                                “ 180cm/72” LENGTH £148.97
STB96M-2-200              “                                “ 200cm/78” LENGTH £152.05
STB196-2
STB196-40 2 VIALS ONLY IN THIS LEVEL £45.74
STB196-2-60 THREE VIALS, DOUBLE PLUMB 60cm / 24” LENGTH £54.90
STB196-2-80              “                                “ 80cm / 32” LENGTH £63.07
STB196-2-100              “                                “ 100cm / 40” LENGTH £82.26
STB196-2-120              “                                “ 120cm / 48” LENGTH £98.36
STB196-2-180              “                                “ 180cm / 72” LENGTH £110.42
STB196K
STB196K-2-120              “                                “ 120cm/48” LENGTH £102.13
STB196LED
STB196LED-2-60              "                                " 60cm / 24" £75.39
STB196LED-2-120              "                                " 120cm / 48" £122.31
STB196LED-REP REPLACEMENT BATTERY & LIGHT BOX £13.06
STB93 WATER LEVEL
STB93-10 COMPLETE WITH 10m HOSE 10m LENGTH £29.08
STB93-20 COMPLETE WITH 20m HOSE 20m LENGTH £39.49
DIE CAST ALUMINIUM HEAVYWEIGHT ‘OPEN-FRAME’ LEVEL FOR PROFESSIONAL USE, 3 VIALS, DOUBLE PLUMB
DIE CAST ALUMINIUM HEAVYWEIGHT ‘OPEN-FRAME’ LEVEL, 2 FIXED VIALS, 1 ANGLE VIAL
HEAVY DUTY BOX SECTION FRAM, 3 VIALS, RIBBED, REMOVABLE END CAPS
ELECTRONIC LEVEL
SAME AS 196E BUT WITH RARE EARTH MAGNETS
BRICKIE’S LEVEL WITH SHOCK ABSORBING TOP – TYPE 196
HEAVY DUTY BOX SECTION FRAME, 3 VIALS WITH BRICK AND BLOCK GAUGE
TYPE 196 HEAVY DUTY LEVEL WITH ILLUMINATED VIALS
COMBINATION PACK
BRICKIE’S LEVEL WITH SHOCK ABSORBING TOP – TYPE 96
TYPE 96 LEVEL WITH HEAVY DUTY MAGNETS IN BASE, IDEAL FOR STEEL ERECTING
SAME AS TYPE 96-2 BUT WITH LARGE RUBBERISED HANDHOLDS, 3 VIALS, DOUBLE PLUMB
3
TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE SSP
STB- HANDY
STB-HANDY 25cm / 10” LENGTH £14.15
STB-HANDY-M AS ABOVE WITH COMPLETE WITH MAGNET £20.72
STB106T EXTENDABLE LEVEL
STB106T-149              “                                “ 149-252cm LENGTH £189.02
STB106T-183              “                                “ 183-315cm LENGTH £212.12
STB106T-213              “                                “ 213-376cm LENGTH £236.79
STB106TM
STB106TM-152 152-255cm BOX LEVEL £211.84
STB106TM-186 186-318cm BOX LEVEL £251.44
STB106TM-216 216-379cm BOX LEVEL £274.33
STB-DTM
STB-DTM3              “                                “ 3 METRES LENGTH £194.24
STB-DTM4              “                                “ 4 METRES LENGTH £212.90
STB-DTM5              “                                “ 4 METRES LENGTH £230.41
STB-DWM
STB-DWM-37              “                                “ 37cm LENGTH £218.58
STB-DWM-60              “                                “ 60cm LENGTH £245.64
STB-AWM-34 AWM 34cm DIGITAL ANGLE MEASURE 34cm LENGTH £187.85
STB-BMT TAPES
STB-BMT-3 3 METRE / 10ft. TAPE MEASURE 3m / 10ft. £6.78
STB-BMT-3MET 3 METRE METRIC ONLY 3m £6.78
STB-BMT-5 5 METRE / 16ft. TAPE MEASURE 5m / 16ft £10.25
STB-BMT-5MET 5 METRE METRIC ONLY 5m £10.25
STB-BMT-8 8 METRE / 27ft. TAPE MEASURE 8m / 27ft £17.18
STB-BMT-8MET 8 METRE METRIC ONLY 8m £17.18
STB-BMT-10 10 METRE / 32ft. TAPE MEASURE 10m / 32ft. £20.82
STB-BMT-10MET 10 METRE METRIC ONLY 10m £20.82
STB-BMT-14 BMT MEASURE DISPLAY BOX 14 PIECES ASSORTED £171.31
STB-PTSP TAPES STABILOCK SPIKED TAPES
STB-PTSP-3W STABILOCK SPKIED TAPE 3m/10ft WINDOW 3M/10fT WINDOW £9.40
STB-PTSP-5 STABILOCK SPIKED TAPE 5m 5m £6.31
STB-PTSP-8 STABILOCK SPIKED TAPE 8m 8m £9.95
STB-BM20-3 3 METRE / 10ft TAPE  3m / 10ft £3.36
STB-BM20-5 5 METRE / 16ft TAPE 5m / 16ft £5.44
STB-BM30-3 3 METRE / 10ft TAPE 3m / 10ft £4.79
STB-BM30-5 5 METRE / 16ft TAPE 5m / 16ft £7.50
STB-BM30-8 8 METRE /  13ft TAPE 8m / 13ft £13.84
STB-BM30 DISPLAY BM30 DISPLAY £169.07
STB-BM30W-3 BM30 TAPE C/W WINDOW 3m / 10ft £6.67
STB1004-1 1m FOLDING RULE - PLASTIC £5.38
STB1007-2 2m FOLDING RULE – PLASTIC £6.60
STB1607 2m / 6ft. FOLDING RULE – WOODEN £5.53
STB1607-BOX BOX OF 50 2m FOLDING RULES 161.87
MISCELLANEOUS
STB-14111 TYPE 70 MAS LEVEL 80cm / 32ft £19.61
STB-14657 CARPENTER’S PENCILS (FSC) BOXED IN 72s £108.38
STB-16358 80AN DOOR INSTALLATION SET £101.55
STB-07216 LEVEL CARRY BAG – 100cm £12.58
STB-07214 LEVEL CARRY BAG – 120cm £14.26
STB-07219 LEVEL CARRY BAG – 200cm £21.95
STB-ARC-15 ARCHITECT TAPE – 15m £22.26
STB-KRW 2-D RIGHT ANGLE LEVEL £6.42
STB-40479 BUILDER’S LINE LEVEL £5.29
STB102 LEVEL KEY RING £5.40
STB104 ALL ROUND LEVEL £19.56
STB-16939 101 POCKET M LEVEL SINGLE £10.40
STB-17047 101 POCKET M LEVEL 36PCS £352.02
STB-3D 2 x 70 TYPE LEVELS, IDEAL FOR FENCING POSTS £32.94
STB-DCR ELECTRONIC SONIC DISTANCER £45.57
TELESCOPIC MEASURING ROD.   AVAILABLE IN 3 SIZES (ATM)
ANGLE MEASURING SPIRIT LEVEL, SUITABLE FOR WINDOW INSTALLING AND ROOFERS (AWM)
BMT SPIKED MEASURING TAPE WITH 2 COMPOUND ABS / RUBBER CASE (BLISTER PACKED)
SAME AS ABOVE BUT WITH SPIKED HOOK
ABS INDUSTRIAL TAPE MEASURE CLASS 11
STB-FOLDING RULES
SAME AS ABOVE BUT WITH MAGNETS
4
TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE SSP
STB-AL-120 AL 120cm Levelling Board 120cm £13.58
STB-AL-150 AL 150cm Levelling Board 150cm £16.80
STB-AL-180 AL 180cm Levelling Board 180cm £20.55
STB-AL-250 AL 250cm Levelling Board 250cm £28.62
STB-AL-300 AL 300cm Levelling Board 300cm £35.06
STB-AL2L-180 AL 2L  180cm Levelling Board 180cm £37.10
STB-AL2L-200 AL 2L 200cm Levelling Board 200cm £40.07
STB-AL2L-2G-2 AL 2L-2G 200cm Levelling Board 200cm £46.02
STB-AL2L-2G-3 AL 2L-2G 300cm Levelling Board 300cm £61.04
STB-AL2L-2G-4 AL 2L-2G 400cm Levelling Board 400cm £69.81
STB-HAK-120 HAK 120cm FEATHEREDGE 120cm £15.35
STB-HAK-180 HAK 180cm FEATHEREDGE 180cm £23.24
STB-HAK-200 HAK 200cm FEATHEREDGE 200cm £25.75
STB-TRK-120 LEVELLING BOARD 120cm £14.31
STB-TRK-150 LEVELLING BOARD 150cm £17.70
STB-TRK-180 LEVELLING BOARD 180cm £21.25
TRAPEZOIDAL LEVELLING BOARD TYPE TRK
LEVELLING BOARDS TYPE AL
LEVELLING BOARDS TYPE AL 2L
LEVELLING BOARDS TYPE AL 2L 2G
FEATHER EDGE WITH H-PROFILE TYPE HAK
5
LASER LEVEL TYPE DESCRIPTION SSP
STB-14983 LMR Laser without receiver £341.95
STB-16145 LA-4P 4 Point Laser Level £396.16
STB-16168 HL100 Laser Hole Locator £257.51
STB-16818 LA2PL Point and Line Laser £359.18
STB-16286 Pointerman Laser Level £52.02
STB-70L 70L Laser System £109.51
STB-70LJ 70LJ 60cm Laser Level £66.54
STB-70LJP-L 70LJ+P-L Point / Line Laser Level £105.78
STB-70LM 70LM Magnetic Laser Level Kit £144.36
STB-70LMP-L 70LMP-L Point / Line Laser / Magnet £179.21
STB-70LP-L 70L-P+L Point / Line Laser Level £161.78
STB-70L-SET 70L + BST + ZP-M Laser System Set £182.93
STB-EXT-KIT 80LMX Outdoor Laser Kit £239.95
STB-EXTKITP-L 80LMX-P + L Point / Line Laser Kit £320.68
STB-LAP-L-KIT LAP-L Compact Laser Kit £411.19
STB-LAPR100 LAPR100 Rotation Laser Level only £854.69
STB-15801 £854.69
STB-LAR100 Rotation Laser with Remote only £1,193.62
STB-LAR100-SET £1,193.62
STB-LAR200 Self levelling horizontal, rotation laser only £1,273.20
STB-LAR200-SET £1,273.20
STB-LAR250 LAR-250 Automatic Rotation laser £1,396.87
STB-LAR250SET LAR250 & BST-K-L & NL IN BOX £1,538.31
STB-LAX50 £149.88
STB-LAX100 LAX100 Crossline Laser Level £651.34
STB-LAX200 LAX200 Crossline Laser Level £303.95
STB-LAX200-SET LAX200 Crossline Laser Level Set £556.01
STB-LD300 Laser Distance Measurer £130.98
STB-LD400               "                      " £232.40
STB-LD500               "                      " £541.44
STB-LE200 LE200 Measure / Holster & Target 414.96
STB-LE40 LE40 Lelo Laser Distance Measurer £218.95
STB-LE20 LE20 Laser Distance Measurer £135.53
STB-LMR LMR Rotation Laser Level Kit £497.82
STB-LU-UP LU-UP Universal Laser Level £147.26
STB-14406 Telescopic Measuring Rod TNL 4m £64.73
STB-14757 Receiver for LMR Laser £179.50
STB-15584 Receiver for LAPR100 & LAR100 £182.61
STB-15860 BST-K-XL Tripod X-Large + Lift £355.47
STB-15950 Remote Control for LAR100 £69.29
STB-15971 Wall Bracket NK100 £87.29
STB-7416 Base Plate for 70L Laser £24.63
STB-7428 ZP-M Target Plate & Rule £14.10
STB-7429 AP Photo Tripod Adaptor for 70L £11.15
STB-7452 Base Plate for 80:MX (EXT-LIT) £80.52
STB-7459 GA Thread Adaptor £4.20
STB-7462 Adaptor – Level / Any tripod £21.24
STB-7466 Roto Laser Receiver Only £383.29
STB-7467 Laser Level ‘Lift’ £384.56
STB-7468 NL Levelling Rod £152.56
STB-7470 LB Laser Goggles £16.50
STB-7484 Bracket for target or receiver £26.92
STB80LMX-40 X Strong Laser Level 40cm/16” £198.13
STB-BST-K-L BST-K-L Tripod & Lift £256.34
STB-DEFPR UP Deflecting prism £32.61
STB-FS Foto-Tripod for LE Measurer £59.66
STB-LAP-L-PLATE AS Tripod Plate for LAP-L £21.79
STB-LUUP-PRISM Prism for LU-UP Laser £64.09
STB-SPLPR SP Laser Beam Splitter Prism £35.25
STB-SSP SSP Laser Beam Prism for LAP-L £86.94
STB-TRI BST-S Tripod with Break £106.31
STB-TRI-ECO BST-N Economy Site Tripod £82.50
STB-TRI-BUD-P LASER LEVEL BUDGET TRIPOD AND PLATE £47.94
STB-TRI-LIFT BST-K-NP Tripod & Lift Lightduty £141.54
STB-16782 Grade Mount (New) Tripod £265.46
LAR-200 Set – Laser, Case Accessories, Tripod, Levelling Rod
Self levelling crossed line laser + Combined tri-pod/telescopic leg
LAPR100 Set – Laser, Case, Accessories, Tripod, Levelling Rod
LASER ACCESSORIES
LAR 100 Set - Laser, Case, Accessories, Tripod, Levelling Rod
LASERS
6